Investigation of anti-cancer and migrastatic properties of novel curcumin derivatives on breast and ovarian cancer cell lines
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Supplementary information: 
Results: 

	Curcumin
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	Cell lines
	IC50 (uM)

	Nalm6
	12

	K562
	0.056

	PA1
	6

	A2780
	7



Figure S1: Mass spectrometry data:
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Figure S2: 1HNMR data:
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Table S1: Curcumin structure and IC50 values








